
50	PP	M

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 312 GHERARDI SIMONE 2015 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 3 9,76

1 2 236 SOLMI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 9,68

1 3 130 VENTURA DAVIDE	ERNESTO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 4 9,86

1 4 252 AGNOLETTI ANDREA 2015 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1 9,34

1 5 220 CALZOLARI GIACOMO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5 9,89

2 1 95 ARGENTO GIOVANNI 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 11,22

2 2 242 GIORDANO RICCARDO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 10,16

2 3 309 NAIFER YASSIN 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 4 11,33

2 4 124 FILIPUZZI FABIO 2015 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1 10,06

3 1 288 GROGAN MADDEN 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 2 10,01

3 2 335 GUALANDI MARTINO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 3 10,39

3 3 103 CIVIDINI MATTEO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4 10,58

3 5 300 BERGAMI LEONARDO 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1 9,79

4 1 129 FRAZZETTO LEONARDO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 10,14

4 3 238 MATZEU TEO 2016 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 3 11,47

4 4 273 MILIZIA MASSIMO 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1 10,04

4 5 281 CHIAPPARA GABRIELE 2016 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 4 11,50

5 2 216 VERSARI GABRIELE 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1 11,25

5 3 136 TEDESCHI FILIPPO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 11,52

5 4 142 CREMONINI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 4 12,81

5 5 314 ROMANI GIACOMO 2016 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 3 11,64

6 2 109 GRASSI ENEA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 11,41

6 5 261 BEDANI PIETRO 2016 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 12,34

7 3 119 PIPOLO LUCA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 10,32

7 4 196 MONACO FEDERICO 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1 10,22

7 5 285 LORONI GUGLIELMO 2017 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 3 13,04

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 4 252 AGNOLETTI ANDREA 2015 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 9,34 1

FINALE	50	PP	M



50	PP	M

1 2 236 SOLMI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,68 2

1 1 312 GHERARDI SIMONE 2015 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 9,76 3

3 5 300 BERGAMI LEONARDO 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 9,79 4

1 3 130 VENTURA DAVIDE	ERNESTO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,86 5

1 5 220 CALZOLARI GIACOMO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,89 6

3 1 288 GROGAN MADDEN 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 10,01 7

4 4 273 MILIZIA MASSIMO 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 10,04 8

2 4 124 FILIPUZZI FABIO 2015 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 10,06 9

4 1 129 FRAZZETTO LEONARDO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 10,14 10

2 2 242 GIORDANO RICCARDO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 10,16 11

7 4 196 MONACO FEDERICO 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 10,22 12

7 3 119 PIPOLO LUCA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,32 13

3 2 335 GUALANDI MARTINO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 10,39 14

3 3 103 CIVIDINI MATTEO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,58 15

2 1 95 ARGENTO GIOVANNI 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 11,22 16

5 2 216 VERSARI GABRIELE 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 11,25 17

2 3 309 NAIFER YASSIN 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 11,33 18

6 2 109 GRASSI ENEA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 11,41 19

4 3 238 MATZEU TEO 2016 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 11,47 20

4 5 281 CHIAPPARA GABRIELE 2016 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 11,50 21

5 3 136 TEDESCHI FILIPPO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 11,52 22

5 5 314 ROMANI GIACOMO 2016 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 11,64 23

6 5 261 BEDANI PIETRO 2016 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 12,34 24

5 4 142 CREMONINI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 12,81 25

7 5 285 LORONI GUGLIELMO 2017 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 13,04 26



50	PP	F

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 2 271 LA	CARA MARGHERITA 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 10,17

1 3 268 MARJANOVIC MAJDA 2016 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 4 11,15

1 4 337 GRANDI GINEVRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 9,81

1 5 218 BACCETTI AZZURRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 1 9,63

2 3 291 BALSANO GINEVRA 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 3 10,91

2 4 310 LAMBRESA MARTINA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2 10,70

2 5 209 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1 10,64

3 3 212 FRASCARI SABRINA 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1 10,16

3 4 292 STEFANI LINDA 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 3 10,76

3 5 190 OLIVIERI EMMA 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 2 10,26

4 2 260 BEDANI LEA 2016 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 11,57

4 4 110 LENZARINI ANITA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 10,81

4 5 198 PONTINI SVEVA 2016 S.G.	PERSICETANA 3 11,67

5 3 211 STAFFONI ARIANNA 2016 S.G.	PERSICETANA 2 12,56

5 4 203 GANGEMI ASTREA 2016 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 3 13,50

5 5 322 CASTAGNETTI GIULIA 2016 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 1 12,41

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 5 218 BACCETTI AZZURRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 9,63 1

1 4 337 GRANDI GINEVRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,81 2

3 3 212 FRASCARI SABRINA 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 10,16 3

1 2 271 LA	CARA MARGHERITA 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 10,17 4

3 5 190 OLIVIERI EMMA 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 10,26 5

2 5 209 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 10,64 6

2 4 310 LAMBRESA MARTINA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 10,70 7

3 4 292 STEFANI LINDA 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 10,76 8

4 4 110 LENZARINI ANITA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,81 9

2 3 291 BALSANO GINEVRA 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 10,91 10

1 3 268 MARJANOVIC MAJDA 2016 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 11,15 11

4 2 260 BEDANI LEA 2016 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 11,57 12

4 5 198 PONTINI SVEVA 2016 S.G.	PERSICETANA 11,67 13

FINALE	50	PP	F



50	PP	F

5 5 322 CASTAGNETTI GIULIA 2016 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 12,41 14

5 3 211 STAFFONI ARIANNA 2016 S.G.	PERSICETANA 12,56 15

5 4 203 GANGEMI ASTREA 2016 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 13,50 16



50	Pul	M

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 93 ALBERGHINI ENEA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 5 8,90

1 2 233 RAMMOS IASON 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 8,53

1 3 263 BARBIERI MARCO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 1 7,91

1 4 270 COLUCCI DAVIDE 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 2 8,05

1 5 248 LACATUS LUCA 2013 POL.	ATLETICO	BORGO	PANIGALE	A.S.D. 4 8,80

2 1 202 PETRELLI DANIELE 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1 8,39

2 2 97 BASCHIERI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,64

2 5 275 NARDELLI ELIA 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 9,59

3 1 115 ORSI TOMMASO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 10,32

3 2 321 SANESE MATTEO 2013 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 4 10,50

3 3 180 DEGLI	ESPOSTI VALERIO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 2 9,06

3 4 117 PICCAGLIA	DE	ECCHERFEDERICO 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 8,99

4 2 189 FOLLI LEONARDO 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1 8,52

4 3 241 JOSAN MATTEO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 8,86

4 4 181 TASSINARI RICCARDO 2014 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 4 9,52

4 5 164 RAIMONDI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 9,02

5 1 278 CAVAZZA LEONIDA 2013 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 5 11,49

5 2 163 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 9,11

5 3 135 TEDESCHI RICCARDO 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 8,26

5 4 111 LENZARINI NICCOLO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,93

5 5 311 YARMOLENKO VALERIJ 2014 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 4 9,59

6 1 114 MAZZONE MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 9,83

6 2 199 ROMANI RICCARDO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 2 9,91

6 3 214 SCARLATELLA MATTIA 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 4 10,59

6 4 122 PONZIO ETTORE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 3 10,25

6 5 159 CHIABUDINI FEDERICO	PAUL 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5 10,67

7 1 246 PAGLIARANI DAVIDE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 4 10,38

7 2 98 BETTI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,93

7 3 176 POMPEI ROBERTO 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 3 9,31



50	Pul	M

7 4 100 CETERA ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 8,31

7 5 144 CREMONINI GABRIELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 5 10,69

8 1 178 COLETTA RODOLFO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 9,36

8 2 162 QATIPI MASSIMO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 10,49

8 3 298 MESTERCA WILLIAM	EM. 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 4 11,60

8 5 101 CETERA LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 9,58

9 1 276 ORLANDO GIACOMO 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 9,28

9 2 172 BALDI NICCOLO' 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4 9,94

9 3 205 MAZZOLI MICHELE 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 2 9,07

9 4 206 DI	NICOLA MARCO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 1 8,52

9 5 329 SERRA SAMUEL 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 5 10,18

10 1 102 CIVIDINI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 9,06

10 2 325 VERRECCHIA LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 2 9,01

10 3 208 MUZZU RICCARDO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 5 9,75

10 4 104 FEMIANO ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4 9,62

10 5 307 SINI GABRIELE 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1 8,82

11 1 107 GARZONE MATHIAS 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5 12,88

11 2 210 STAFFONI ALBERTO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 3 10,04

11 3 297 MUKUNTHAN KIRUTHIKAN 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 9,46

11 4 232 ORLANDI CESARE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 9,83

11 5 123 DETOMA PATRIKS 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 4 10,26

12 2 207 MOLINI LORENZO 2013 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1 8,97

12 4 179 CUOGHI ALESSANDRO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 2 9,04

12 5 106 FRANCHI MATTIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 9,67

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 3 263 BARBIERI MARCO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 7,91 1

1 4 270 COLUCCI DAVIDE 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 8,05 2

5 3 135 TEDESCHI RICCARDO 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8,26 3

7 4 100 CETERA ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,31 4

2 1 202 PETRELLI DANIELE 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8,39 5

FINALE	50	PUL	M



50	Pul	M

4 2 189 FOLLI LEONARDO 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 8,52 6

9 4 206 DI	NICOLA MARCO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 8,52 6

1 2 233 RAMMOS IASON 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,53 8

2 2 97 BASCHIERI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,64 9

1 5 248 LACATUS LUCA 2013 POL.	ATLETICO	BORGO	PANIGALE	A.S.D. 8,80 10

10 5 307 SINI GABRIELE 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 8,82 11

4 3 241 JOSAN MATTEO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8,86 12

1 1 93 ALBERGHINI ENEA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 8,90 13

5 4 111 LENZARINI NICCOLO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,93 14

7 2 98 BETTI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,93 14

12 2 207 MOLINI LORENZO 2013 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8,97 16

3 4 117 PICCAGLIA	DE	ECCHERFEDERICO 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,99 17

10 2 325 VERRECCHIA LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 9,01 18

4 5 164 RAIMONDI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,02 19

12 4 179 CUOGHI ALESSANDRO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 9,04 20

3 3 180 DEGLI	ESPOSTI VALERIO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 9,06 21

10 1 102 CIVIDINI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,06 21

9 3 205 MAZZOLI MICHELE 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 9,07 23

5 2 163 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,11 24

9 1 276 ORLANDO GIACOMO 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 9,28 25

7 3 176 POMPEI ROBERTO 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,31 26

8 1 178 COLETTA RODOLFO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,36 27

11 3 297 MUKUNTHAN KIRUTHIKAN 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,46 28

4 4 181 TASSINARI RICCARDO 2014 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 9,52 29

8 5 101 CETERA LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,58 30

2 5 275 NARDELLI ELIA 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 9,59 31

5 5 311 YARMOLENKO VALERIJ 2014 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 9,59 31

10 4 104 FEMIANO ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,62 33

12 5 106 FRANCHI MATTIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,67 34

10 3 208 MUZZU RICCARDO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 9,75 35

6 1 114 MAZZONE MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,83 36

11 4 232 ORLANDI CESARE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,83 36

6 2 199 ROMANI RICCARDO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 9,91 38

9 2 172 BALDI NICCOLO' 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,94 39

11 2 210 STAFFONI ALBERTO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 10,04 40

9 5 329 SERRA SAMUEL 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 10,18 41



50	Pul	M

6 4 122 PONZIO ETTORE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 10,25 42

11 5 123 DETOMA PATRIKS 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 10,26 43

3 1 115 ORSI TOMMASO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,32 44

7 1 246 PAGLIARANI DAVIDE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 10,38 45

8 2 162 QATIPI MASSIMO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,49 46

3 2 321 SANESE MATTEO 2013 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 10,50 47

6 3 214 SCARLATELLA MATTIA 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 10,59 48

6 5 159 CHIABUDINI FEDERICO	PAUL 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,67 49

7 5 144 CREMONINI GABRIELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 10,69 50

5 1 278 CAVAZZA LEONIDA 2013 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 11,49 51

8 3 298 MESTERCA WILLIAM	EM. 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 11,60 52

11 1 107 GARZONE MATHIAS 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 12,88 53



50	Pul	F

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 223 DE	MAGRISTRIS VALERIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,52

1 2 145 DRAGO ASIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1 8,18

1 3 219 BRANZANTI MAELYS 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 8,71

1 4 264 ZEID	KILANI AGATA 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 5 9,55

1 5 191 GALIMBERTI VERONICA 2013 GENTE	IN	MOVIMENTO	ASD 4 9,09

2 1 217 BACETTI ALLEGRA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 1 8,74

2 2 284 BARBONI MARINA 2013 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 2 9,28

2 3 265 BERTOCCHI ALICE 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 4 9,60

2 4 239 FILIPUZZI VALENTINA 2013 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 5 9,70

2 5 157 ANANIA CHIARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 9,39

3 1 126 VECCHI CECILIA 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 4 8,95

3 2 282 INCUTTO SOFIA 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 3 8,85

3 3 221 CASSOLA BIANCA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,65

3 4 140 CASARI BEATRICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 5 9,92

3 5 134 DONATI ALICE 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 8,54

4 1 240 COMMESSATTI MARTINA 2013 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1 8,94

4 2 125 BONDI ADELE 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 4 10,29

4 3 229 LOPERGOLO ARIANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 9,11

4 4 141 CASELLA ANNALAURA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 5 10,40

4 5 317 MAGAGNOLI MATILDE 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 10,10

5 1 244 ZANABONI OLIMPIA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 9,11

5 2 146 FASTO MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 4 10,31

5 3 255 GIGANTE VIRGINIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 9,91

5 4 251 QUERZE' MARTA 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 2 9,56

5 5 319 ADRAGNA ISABEL 2013 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 5 10,33

6 1 204 GANGEMI TABATA 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 5 9,86

6 2 326 MORISI LUCE 2013 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 3 8,71

6 3 290 MAESTRELLO ALESSIA 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 4 8,87

6 4 165 RAIMONDI AURORA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,57

6 5 168 FALDINI ASIA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 8,56



50	Pul	F

7 1 99 BOVINA GRETA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5 10,84

7 2 150 MAZZINI NOEMI 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 4 10,74

7 3 177 POMPEI ISABELLA 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 9,43

7 4 316 TUZZA MATILDA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 3 10,64

7 5 272 LANZONI IRENE 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1 9,13

8 1 344 GIUDICEANDREA FRANCESCA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 9,92

8 2 131 SARACINO AURORA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 4 10,79

8 3 182 BUFFONE GIORGIA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 5 12,86

8 4 197 PONTINI EMMA 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 3 10,51

8 5 153 PUOPOLO AGATA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2 10,32

9 2 342 NASSIRI	NASSIRI INES 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 9,22

9 3 132 SPADONI REBECCA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 9,76

9 4 249 BUSELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 3 10,22

9 5 318 ORTOLAN CHIARA 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4 11,30

10 2 133 MONTANARI REBECCA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 9,57

10 3 116 PEDRETTI DIANA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 10,76

10 5 143 CREMONINI CARLOTTA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2 10,70

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 2 145 DRAGO ASIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 8,18 1

1 1 223 DE	MAGRISTRIS VALERIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,52 2

3 5 134 DONATI ALICE 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8,54 3

6 5 168 FALDINI ASIA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8,56 4

6 4 165 RAIMONDI AURORA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,57 5

3 3 221 CASSOLA BIANCA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,65 6

1 3 219 BRANZANTI MAELYS 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,71 7

6 2 326 MORISI LUCE 2013 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 8,71 7

2 1 217 BACETTI ALLEGRA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 8,74 9

3 2 282 INCUTTO SOFIA 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8,85 10

6 3 290 MAESTRELLO ALESSIA 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 8,87 11

4 1 240 COMMESSATTI MARTINA 2013 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 8,94 12

3 1 126 VECCHI CECILIA 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8,95 13

FINALE	50	PUL	F



50	Pul	F

1 5 191 GALIMBERTI VERONICA 2013 GENTE	IN	MOVIMENTO	ASD 9,09 14

4 3 229 LOPERGOLO ARIANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,11 15

5 1 244 ZANABONI OLIMPIA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,11 15

7 5 272 LANZONI IRENE 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 9,13 17

9 2 342 NASSIRI	NASSIRI INES 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,22 18

2 2 284 BARBONI MARINA 2013 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 9,28 19

2 5 157 ANANIA CHIARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,39 20

7 3 177 POMPEI ISABELLA 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,43 21

1 4 264 ZEID	KILANI AGATA 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 9,55 22

5 4 251 QUERZE' MARTA 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 9,56 23

10 2 133 MONTANARI REBECCA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,57 24

2 3 265 BERTOCCHI ALICE 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 9,60 25

2 4 239 FILIPUZZI VALENTINA 2013 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 9,70 26

9 3 132 SPADONI REBECCA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,76 27

6 1 204 GANGEMI TABATA 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 9,86 28

5 3 255 GIGANTE VIRGINIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,91 29

3 4 140 CASARI BEATRICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 9,92 30

8 1 344 GIUDICEANDREA FRANCESCA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,92 30

4 5 317 MAGAGNOLI MATILDE 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 10,10 32

9 4 249 BUSELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 10,22 33

4 2 125 BONDI ADELE 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 10,29 34

5 2 146 FASTO MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 10,31 35

8 5 153 PUOPOLO AGATA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 10,32 36

5 5 319 ADRAGNA ISABEL 2013 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 10,33 37

4 4 141 CASELLA ANNALAURA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 10,40 38

8 4 197 PONTINI EMMA 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 10,51 39

7 4 316 TUZZA MATILDA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 10,64 40

10 5 143 CREMONINI CARLOTTA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 10,70 41

7 2 150 MAZZINI NOEMI 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 10,74 42

10 3 116 PEDRETTI DIANA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,76 43

8 2 131 SARACINO AURORA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 10,79 44

7 1 99 BOVINA GRETA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,84 45

9 5 318 ORTOLAN CHIARA 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 11,30 46

8 3 182 BUFFONE GIORGIA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 12,86 47



50	ES	M

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 21 PASQUALI THOMAS 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 2 7,82

1 2 16 TROTTO GABRIELE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1 7,73

1 3 1 MONDINI PAOLO 2011 ATL.	IMOLA	SACMI	AVIS 3 7,97

1 4 81 ANSALONI MATTEO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 5 10,40

1 5 52 CORTESE ALESSANDRO	EMILIO 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 4 8,35

2 1 80 LACALANDRA ANTONIO	LORENZO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4 8,72

2 2 3 CHIEFA SAMUELE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,41

2 3 286 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 5 8,87

2 4 87 PAGANI FRANCESCO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1 8,20

2 5 9 TORELLA PIETRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 8,69

3 1 332 ROMANI MICHELE 2011 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 3 9,54

3 3 76 ROSSI MANUELE 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 8,46

3 4 51 ROTONDARO MARCO 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 4 9,80

3 5 49 MORRONE VITTORIO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 2 8,68

4 2 46 MICALI SAMUELE	GIUSEPPE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2 8,89

4 3 48 VACCHETTI TOMMASO 2011 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 4 9,15

4 4 253 ARTIOLI ANDREA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 9,10

4 5 20 FRANCO ANDREA 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 1 8,68

5 1 227 GIORGI JUSTYN 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,61

5 2 25 BELLETTI MATTEO 2012 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 4 9,06

5 4 305 PAVARIN TELEMACO 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1 8,10

5 5 269 BIGNAMI MARCO 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 8,97

6 1 32 GANGEMI LEONARDO 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 2 9,16

6 2 71 SANARICO SIMONE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 8,45

6 3 91 MUKUNTHAN KIRUSHANTH 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 3 9,25

6 4 54 MAZZONI RICCARDO 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 5 9,54

6 5 77 MONTEFALCONE GIACOMO 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 4 9,29

7 2 226 FRANCHI EDOARDO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,26

7 3 73 MARTINO ETTORE 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 8,02



50	ES	M

7 4 235 SGARZI GIOVANNI 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 8,79

7 5 84 FERRI FRANCESCO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4 8,85

8 2 13 QATIPI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 8,78

8 3 50 PISANI ALESSANDRO 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 3 9,19

8 5 60 GRANDI LUCA 2011 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 2 8,83

9 2 74 REATTI MATTEO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 8,96

9 3 24 NARDELLA ANDREA 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 4 9,00

9 4 30 CASARI NICOLO' 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1 8,05

9 5 31 REGGIANI RICCARDO 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 8,52

10 3 55 TINELLA ERIK 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 1 9,03

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 2 16 TROTTO GABRIELE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 7,73 1

1 1 21 PASQUALI THOMAS 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 7,82 2

1 3 1 MONDINI PAOLO 2011 ATL.	IMOLA	SACMI	AVIS 7,97 3

7 3 73 MARTINO ETTORE 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8,02 4

9 4 30 CASARI NICOLO' 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8,05 5

5 4 305 PAVARIN TELEMACO 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 8,10 6

2 4 87 PAGANI FRANCESCO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 8,20 7

7 2 226 FRANCHI EDOARDO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,26 8

1 5 52 CORTESE ALESSANDRO	EMILIO 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 8,35 9

2 2 3 CHIEFA SAMUELE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,41 10

6 2 71 SANARICO SIMONE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,45 11

3 3 76 ROSSI MANUELE 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8,46 12

9 5 31 REGGIANI RICCARDO 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8,52 13

5 1 227 GIORGI JUSTYN 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,61 14

3 5 49 MORRONE VITTORIO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 8,68 15

4 5 20 FRANCO ANDREA 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 8,68 15

2 5 9 TORELLA PIETRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,69 17

2 1 80 LACALANDRA ANTONIO	LORENZO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,72 18

8 2 13 QATIPI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,78 19

7 4 235 SGARZI GIOVANNI 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,79 20

8 5 60 GRANDI LUCA 2011 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8,83 21

7 5 84 FERRI FRANCESCO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 8,85 22

FINALE	50	ES	M
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2 3 286 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8,87 23

4 2 46 MICALI SAMUELE	GIUSEPPE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 8,89 24

9 2 74 REATTI MATTEO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,96 25

5 5 269 BIGNAMI MARCO 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 8,97 26

9 3 24 NARDELLA ANDREA 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,00 27

10 3 55 TINELLA ERIK 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 9,03 28

5 2 25 BELLETTI MATTEO 2012 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 9,06 29

4 4 253 ARTIOLI ANDREA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,10 30

4 3 48 VACCHETTI TOMMASO 2011 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 9,15 31

6 1 32 GANGEMI LEONARDO 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 9,16 32

8 3 50 PISANI ALESSANDRO 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 9,19 33

6 3 91 MUKUNTHAN KIRUSHANTH 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,25 34

6 5 77 MONTEFALCONE GIACOMO 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,29 35

3 1 332 ROMANI MICHELE 2011 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 9,54 36

6 4 54 MAZZONI RICCARDO 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 9,54 36

3 4 51 ROTONDARO MARCO 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 9,80 38

1 4 81 ANSALONI MATTEO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 10,40 39



50	ES	F

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 70 CIRASOLA ARIANNA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 7,95

1 2 68 TAROZZI MARTA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 3 8,11

1 3 90 PIGNAGNOLI ASIA 2012 GENTE	IN	MOVIMENTO	ASD 5 8,70

1 4 5 MUNDO ARIANNA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 7,80

1 5 26 SPISNI CARLOTTA 2011 UNIONE	SPORTIVA	ZOLA	PREDOSA	A.S.D. 4 8,44

2 1 47 RUSCIGNO MATILDA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1 7,70

2 2 27 OLIVIERI AURORA	ANDREA 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 5 8,54

2 3 4 DI	MEO MIRIAM 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 7,88

2 4 15 VALLICELLI NINA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 4 8,13

2 5 2 AIT	EL	ARABI SAFA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 8,00

3 1 262 BENAGLI GEMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,30

3 2 88 PILERI MAIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 8,53

3 3 65 DAL	PANE MARTINA 2011 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 4 8,60

3 4 34 LENOCI MAGALI 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 8,11

3 5 41 VALDIVIA	HERNANDEZANAIANSIS	SHEILA 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 5 8,64

4 1 18 CUNGI LAURA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,66

4 2 328 BOUILARHMANE LINA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1 8,55

4 3 36 SANDROLINI MARTA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4 10,02

4 4 294 CALCHERA ILARIA 2011 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 5 10,10

4 5 82 BUONANNO MARIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 8,92

5 2 57 ALLONE AMELIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4 9,63

5 3 42 CAVINA CAMILLA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 8,32

5 4 222 CORDA LAURA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 8,60

5 5 45 MICALI GIADA	MARGHERITA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2 8,50

6 1 279 LEGNANI MARTA 2012 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 5 9,84

6 2 64 MIATON MATILDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 8,33

6 3 61 GRANDI ANNA	MICHELA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 2 8,66

6 4 301 CATALDI ELENA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 3 8,73

6 5 58 ALLONE SOFIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4 9,18



50	ES	F

7 1 237 VALENTINO GIADA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 8,48

7 2 11 TASSINARI GIADA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 3 9,15

7 3 37 TOMASSONE ESTHER		FLO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 8,87

7 4 304 MIANI GRETA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 5 9,61

7 5 85 FUSTINI AGNESE 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4 9,50

8 2 7 SAPIA FEBE 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 8,78

8 3 44 MANTOVANI CECILIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2 8,71

8 5 62 CACCIARI SOFIA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1 8,56

9 2 230 MOGGI CLARICE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 8,39

9 3 75 FALDINI REBECCA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 8,54

9 4 59 MILIZIA REBECCA 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 13,52

10 2 19 PICCOLO GRETA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 9,33

10 4 38 TORRETTA GINEVRA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 9,11

10 5 89 GHOSH SUSMITA 2012 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 3 9,40

11 2 280 PIZZI GIULIA 2012 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 4 14,23

11 3 40 ZUFFI NOEMI 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 9,43

11 4 287 BRUNO CAROLINA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 2 9,09

11 5 306 RENZI BIANCA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1 8,22

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

2 1 47 RUSCIGNO MATILDA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 7,70 1

1 4 5 MUNDO ARIANNA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7,80 2

2 3 4 DI	MEO MIRIAM 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7,88 3

1 1 70 CIRASOLA ARIANNA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7,95 4

2 5 2 AIT	EL	ARABI SAFA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,00 5

1 2 68 TAROZZI MARTA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 8,11 6

3 4 34 LENOCI MAGALI 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,11 7

2 4 15 VALLICELLI NINA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 8,13 8

11 5 306 RENZI BIANCA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 8,22 9

3 1 262 BENAGLI GEMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,30 10

5 3 42 CAVINA CAMILLA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8,32 11

6 2 64 MIATON MATILDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,33 12

FINALE	50	ES	F
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9 2 230 MOGGI CLARICE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,39 13

1 5 26 SPISNI CARLOTTA 2011 UNIONE	SPORTIVA	ZOLA	PREDOSA	A.S.D. 8,44 14

7 1 237 VALENTINO GIADA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,48 15

5 5 45 MICALI GIADA	MARGHERITA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 8,50 16

3 2 88 PILERI MAIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 8,53 17

2 2 27 OLIVIERI AURORA	ANDREA 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 8,54 18

9 3 75 FALDINI REBECCA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8,54 18

4 2 328 BOUILARHMANE LINA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 8,55 20

8 5 62 CACCIARI SOFIA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8,56 20

3 3 65 DAL	PANE MARTINA 2011 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 8,60 22

5 4 222 CORDA LAURA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,60 22

3 5 41 VALDIVIA	HERNANDEZANAIANSIS	SHEILA 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8,64 24

4 1 18 CUNGI LAURA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,66 25

6 3 61 GRANDI ANNA	MICHELA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8,66 25

1 3 90 PIGNAGNOLI ASIA 2012 GENTE	IN	MOVIMENTO	ASD 8,70 27

8 3 44 MANTOVANI CECILIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 8,71 28

6 4 301 CATALDI ELENA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 8,73 29

8 2 7 SAPIA FEBE 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,78 30

7 3 37 TOMASSONE ESTHER		FLO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,87 31

4 5 82 BUONANNO MARIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 8,92 32

11 4 287 BRUNO CAROLINA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 9,09 33

10 4 38 TORRETTA GINEVRA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,11 34

7 2 11 TASSINARI GIADA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,15 35

6 5 58 ALLONE SOFIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 9,18 36

10 2 19 PICCOLO GRETA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,33 37

10 5 89 GHOSH SUSMITA 2012 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 9,40 38

11 3 40 ZUFFI NOEMI 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,43 39

7 5 85 FUSTINI AGNESE 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 9,50 40

7 4 304 MIANI GRETA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 9,61 41

5 2 57 ALLONE AMELIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 9,63 42

6 1 279 LEGNANI MARTA 2012 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 9,84 43

4 3 36 SANDROLINI MARTA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,02 44

4 4 294 CALCHERA ILARIA 2011 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 10,10 45

9 4 59 MILIZIA REBECCA 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 13,52 46

11 2 280 PIZZI GIULIA 2012 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 14,23 47
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Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 2 68 TAROZZI MARTA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 1 9,10

1 3 39 URSO BIANCA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 9,40

1 4 90 PIGNAGNOLI ASIA 2012 GENTE	IN	MOVIMENTO	ASD 4 9,60

1 5 6 NONNI GIORGIA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 9,40

2 2 70 CIRASOLA ARIANNA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 9,20

2 3 47 RUSCIGNO MATILDA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 3 9,70

2 4 82 BUONANNO MARIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4 10,90

2 5 65 DAL	PANE MARTINA 2011 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 2 9,50

3 2 27 OLIVIERI AURORA	ANDREA 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 4 10,70

3 3 14 SACCHI CAMILLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 10,10

3 4 36 SANDROLINI MARTA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 9,90

3 5 88 PILERI MAIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 10,40

4 2 42 CAVINA CAMILLA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 10,60

4 3 85 FUSTINI AGNESE 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4 11,80

4 4 41 VALDIVIA	HERNANDEZANAIANSIS	SHEILA 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 3 11,10

4 5 18 CUNGI LAURA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 10,90

5 3 75 FALDINI REBECCA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 10,10

5 5 89 GHOSH SUSMITA 2012 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 2 14,90

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 2 68 TAROZZI MARTA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 9,10 1

2 2 70 CIRASOLA ARIANNA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,20 2

1 3 39 URSO BIANCA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,40 3

1 5 6 NONNI GIORGIA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,40 4

2 5 65 DAL	PANE MARTINA 2011 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 9,50 5

1 4 90 PIGNAGNOLI ASIA 2012 GENTE	IN	MOVIMENTO	ASD 9,60 6

2 3 47 RUSCIGNO MATILDA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 9,70 7

3 4 36 SANDROLINI MARTA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,90 8

3 3 14 SACCHI CAMILLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,10 9

5 3 75 FALDINI REBECCA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 10,10 9

3 5 88 PILERI MAIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 10,40 11

FINALE	50	HS	ES	F



50HS	ES	F

4 2 42 CAVINA CAMILLA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 10,60 12

3 2 27 OLIVIERI AURORA	ANDREA 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 10,70 13

2 4 82 BUONANNO MARIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 10,90 14

4 5 18 CUNGI LAURA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,90 14

4 4 41 VALDIVIA	HERNANDEZANAIANSIS	SHEILA 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 11,10 16

4 3 85 FUSTINI AGNESE 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 11,80 17

5 5 89 GHOSH SUSMITA 2012 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 14,90 18



50HS	ES	M

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 2 35 RAPPARINI DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 8,60

1 3 12 AGNOLETTI JACOPO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 4 10,20

1 4 53 GUGLIELMI MATTEO 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 2 8,80

1 5 83 CONCU THOMAS 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 9,60

2 2 71 SANARICO SIMONE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 9,80

2 3 52 CORTESE ALESSANDRO	EMILIO 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 1 9,20

2 4 81 ANSALONI MATTEO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4 10,30

2 5 16 TROTTO GABRIELE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2 9,60

3 2 80 LACALANDRA ANTONIO	LORENZO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 9,50

3 3 3 CHIEFA SAMUELE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 10,40

3 4 21 PASQUALI THOMAS 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 1 9,30

3 5 48 VACCHETTI TOMMASO 2011 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 4 10,40

4 2 63 MEDORI LORENZO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 9,60

4 3 23 SGARGI ENEA 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 3 10,10

4 4 76 ROSSI MANUELE 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 4 10,10

4 5 49 MORRONE VITTORIO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 2 9,90

5 2 87 PAGANI FRANCESCO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1 9,90

5 3 10 FERRARO GIORGIO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 3 11,40

5 5 84 FERRI FRANCESCO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 2 11,00

6 3 73 MARTINO ETTORE 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1 9,60

6 4 55 TINELLA ERIK 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 3 11,40

6 5 77 MONTEFALCONE GIACOMO 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 10,90

7 2 54 MAZZONI RICCARDO 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 3 11,90

7 4 74 REATTI MATTEO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 10,60

7 5 91 MUKUNTHAN KIRUSHANTH 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 11,70

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 2 35 RAPPARINI DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,60 1

1 4 53 GUGLIELMI MATTEO 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 8,80 2

FINALE	50	HS	ES	M



50HS	ES	M

2 3 52 CORTESE ALESSANDRO	EMILIO 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 9,20 3

3 4 21 PASQUALI THOMAS 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 9,30 4

3 2 80 LACALANDRA ANTONIO	LORENZO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,50 5

1 5 83 CONCU THOMAS 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 9,60 6

2 5 16 TROTTO GABRIELE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 9,60 6

4 2 63 MEDORI LORENZO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,60 6

6 3 73 MARTINO ETTORE 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 9,60 6

2 2 71 SANARICO SIMONE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,80 10

4 5 49 MORRONE VITTORIO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 9,90 11

5 2 87 PAGANI FRANCESCO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 9,90 11

4 3 23 SGARGI ENEA 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 10,10 13

4 4 76 ROSSI MANUELE 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 10,10 13

1 3 12 AGNOLETTI JACOPO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 10,20 15

2 4 81 ANSALONI MATTEO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 10,30 16

3 3 3 CHIEFA SAMUELE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,40 17

3 5 48 VACCHETTI TOMMASO 2011 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 10,40 17

7 4 74 REATTI MATTEO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,60 19

6 5 77 MONTEFALCONE GIACOMO 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 10,90 20

5 5 84 FERRI FRANCESCO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 11,00 21

5 3 10 FERRARO GIORGIO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 11,40 22

6 4 55 TINELLA ERIK 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 11,40 22

7 5 91 MUKUNTHAN KIRUSHANTH 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 11,70 24

7 2 54 MAZZONI RICCARDO 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 11,90 25



300	ES	F

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 88 PILERI MAIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 10 0.57.20

1 34 LENOCI MAGALI 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7 0.55.38

1 26 SPISNI CARLOTTA 2011 UNIONE	SPORTIVA	ZOLA	PREDOSA	A.S.D. 4 0.53.49

1 15 VALLICELLI NINA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 8 0.56.56

1 262 BENAGLI GEMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9 0.56.70

1 5 MUNDO ARIANNA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5 0.54.50

1 68 TAROZZI MARTA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 3 0.52.52

1 39 URSO BIANCA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 0.49.91

1 90 PIGNAGNOLI ASIA 2012 GENTE	IN	MOVIMENTO	ASD 6 0.54.93

1 2 AIT	EL	ARABI SAFA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 0.51.95

2 279 LEGNANI MARTA 2012 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 9 1.18.29

2 237 VALENTINO GIADA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 0.58.03

2 82 BUONANNO MARIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4 0.59.21

2 61 GRANDI ANNA	MICHELA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 6 1.01.16

2 301 CATALDI ELENA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 8 1.04.14

2 304 MIANI GRETA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 7 1.03.13

2 64 MIATON MATILDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 0.55.52

2 222 CORDA LAURA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 0.56.21

2 75 FALDINI REBECCA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 5 0.59.36

3 85 FUSTINI AGNESE 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4 1.00.97

3 59 MILIZIA REBECCA 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 11 1.05.53

3 280 PIZZI GIULIA 2012 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 9 1.04.80

3 230 MOGGI CLARICE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 6 1.02.13

3 62 CACCIARI SOFIA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8 1.04.27

3 287 BRUNO CAROLINA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 5 1.02.03

3 294 CALCHERA ILARIA 2011 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 10 1.05.39

3 37 TOMASSONE ESTHER		FLO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 1.00.78

3 306 RENZI BIANCA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1 0.54.26

3 8 TANTINI ELENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7 1.02.39

3 4 DI	MEO MIRIAM 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 0.56.52



300	ES	F

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

4 39 URSO BIANCA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.49.91 1

4 2 AIT	EL	ARABI SAFA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.51.95 2

4 68 TAROZZI MARTA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 0.52.52 3

1 26 SPISNI CARLOTTA 2011 UNIONE	SPORTIVA	ZOLA	PREDOSA	A.S.D. 0.53.49 4

3 306 RENZI BIANCA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 0.54.26 5

1 5 MUNDO ARIANNA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.54.50 6

1 90 PIGNAGNOLI ASIA 2012 GENTE	IN	MOVIMENTO	ASD 0.54.93 7

4 34 LENOCI MAGALI 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.55.38 8

3 64 MIATON MATILDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.55.52 9

2 222 CORDA LAURA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.56.21 10

3 4 DI	MEO MIRIAM 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.56.52 11

1 15 VALLICELLI NINA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 0.56.56 12

1 262 BENAGLI GEMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.56.70 13

1 88 PILERI MAIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 0.57.20 14

1 237 VALENTINO GIADA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.58.03 15

3 82 BUONANNO MARIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 0.59.21 16

4 75 FALDINI REBECCA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 0.59.36 17

3 37 TOMASSONE ESTHER		FLO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.00.78 18

3 85 FUSTINI AGNESE 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1.00.97 19

1 61 GRANDI ANNA	MICHELA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.01.16 20

3 287 BRUNO CAROLINA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.02.03 21

1 230 MOGGI CLARICE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.02.13 22

2 8 TANTINI ELENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.02.39 23

3 304 MIANI GRETA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1.03.13 24

2 301 CATALDI ELENA 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1.04.14 25

3 62 CACCIARI SOFIA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.04.27 26

2 280 PIZZI GIULIA 2012 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 1.04.80 27

2 294 CALCHERA ILARIA 2011 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 1.05.39 28

4 59 MILIZIA REBECCA 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1.05.53 29

2 279 LEGNANI MARTA 2012 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 1.18.29 30

FINALE	300	Es	F
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Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 87 PAGANI FRANCESCO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 0.52.15

1 9 TORELLA PIETRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9 0.57.14

1 80 LACALANDRA ANTONIO	LORENZO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8 0.56.49

1 332 ROMANI MICHELE 2011 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 10 1.03.41

1 76 ROSSI MANUELE 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 6 0.55.25

1 83 CONCU THOMAS 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 2 0.51.77

1 35 RAPPARINI DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 0.49.39

1 12 AGNOLETTI JACOPO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 7 0.55.96

1 53 GUGLIELMI MATTEO 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 4 0.52.92

1 71 SANARICO SIMONE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5 0.54.10

2 63 MEDORI LORENZO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 0.58.04

2 286 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 4 1.00.91

2 51 ROTONDARO MARCO 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 6 1.21.98

2 60 GRANDI LUCA 2011 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 5 1.05.08

2 227 GIORGI JUSTYN 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 0.56.22

2 305 PAVARIN TELEMACO 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 2 0.57.29

3 10 FERRARO GIORGIO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 6 1.03.98

3 269 BIGNAMI MARCO 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 5 1.03.86

3 74 REATTI MATTEO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7 1.06.06

3 234 SANNINO ARTURO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 0.57.80

3 30 CASARI NICOLO' 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1 0.56.74

3 303 GIORGIO MARCO 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 2 0.57.61

3 235 SGARZI GIOVANNI 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4 0.59.69

3 91 MUKUNTHAN KIRUSHANTH 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 8 1.08.00

4 226 FRANCHI EDOARDO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 0.51.03

4 308 TRUTA LUCA	STEFANO 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 3 0.54.65

4 73 MARTINO ETTORE 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 0.54.69

4 253 ARTIOLI ANDREA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7 0.55.30



300	ES	M

4 50 PISANI ALESSANDRO 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 4 0.58.32

4 32 GANGEMI LEONARDO 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 6 0.58.33

4 17 GUALANDI LUPO 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 5 1.00.00

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 35 RAPPARINI DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.49.39 1

4 226 FRANCHI EDOARDO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.51.03 2

1 83 CONCU THOMAS 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 0.51.77 3

1 87 PAGANI FRANCESCO 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 0.52.15 4

1 53 GUGLIELMI MATTEO 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 0.52.92 5

1 71 SANARICO SIMONE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.54.10 6

4 73 MARTINO ETTORE 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 0.54.69 7

4 308 TRUTA LUCA	STEFANO 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 0.54.65 8

1 76 ROSSI MANUELE 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 0.55.25 9

4 50 PISANI ALESSANDRO 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 0.58.32 10

1 12 AGNOLETTI JACOPO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 0.55.96 11

2 227 GIORGI JUSTYN 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.56.22 12

1 80 LACALANDRA ANTONIO	LORENZO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.56.49 13

3 30 CASARI NICOLO' 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 0.56.74 14

1 9 TORELLA PIETRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.57.14 15

2 305 PAVARIN TELEMACO 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 0.57.29 16

3 303 GIORGIO MARCO 2011 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 0.57.61 17

3 234 SANNINO ARTURO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.57.80 18

2 63 MEDORI LORENZO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.58.04 19

4 17 GUALANDI LUPO 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.00.00 20

4 32 GANGEMI LEONARDO 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 0.58.33 21

3 235 SGARZI GIOVANNI 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.59.69 22

4 253 ARTIOLI ANDREA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.55.30 23

2 286 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.00.91 24

1 332 ROMANI MICHELE 2011 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 1.03.41 25

3 269 BIGNAMI MARCO 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1.03.86 26

3 10 FERRARO GIORGIO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1.03.98 27

FINALE	300	Es	M
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2 60 GRANDI LUCA 2011 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.05.08 28

3 74 REATTI MATTEO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.06.06 29

3 91 MUKUNTHAN KIRUSHANTH 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.08.00 30

2 51 ROTONDARO MARCO 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1.21.98 31



300	Pul	M

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 233 RAMMOS IASON 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 0.53.10

1 202 PETRELLI DANIELE 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8 0.55.95

1 148 MANTOVANI ANDREA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 4 0.55.07

1 263 BARBIERI MARCO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 3 0.53.35

1 248 LACATUS LUCA 2013 POL.	ATLETICO	BORGO	PANIGALE	A.S.D. 9 0.59.09

1 266 QUADRI ENRICO 2013 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 5 0.55.19

1 135 TEDESCHI RICCARDO 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 6 0.55.73

1 270 COLUCCI DAVIDE 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 2 0.53.17

1 97 BASCHIERI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7 0.55.82

2 189 FOLLI LEONARDO 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3 1.00.65

2 275 NARDELLI ELIA 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 7 1.03.27

2 163 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 6 1.03.14

2 92 BALDI THOMAS 2013 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 5 1.02.97

2 224 DE	PIERI LEONARDO 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4 1.02.86

2 93 ALBERGHINI ENEA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 1 0.56.59

2 241 JOSAN MATTEO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 0.56.69

2 278 CAVAZZA LEONIDA 2013 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 8 1.03.35

2 171 DI	MIERI FRANCESCO 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9 1.03.46

3 199 ROMANI RICCARDO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 7 1.09.86

3 174 PERRI FRANCESCO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 1.03.47

3 176 POMPEI ROBERTO 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 1.03.01

3 114 MAZZONE MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8 1.12.29

3 232 ORLANDI CESARE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5 1.08.76

3 307 SINI GABRIELE 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1 1.00.32

3 156 FRATTA CARLO 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 10 1.17.92

3 128 CANNAROZZO GIORGIO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 4 1.08.72

3 246 PAGLIARANI DAVIDE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 9 1.13.43

3 194 FANTINI DANIELE 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 6 1.08.85



300	Pul	M

4 215 VERARDI TOMMASO 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 2 1.04.24

4 173 GRANDI ELIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10 1.10.74

4 102 CIVIDINI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9 1.10.62

4 154 MARTINI LEON	ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 3 1.04.71

4 123 DETOMA PATRIKS 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 6 1.07.96

4 200 SERRA SAMUEL 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 8 1.10.35

4 205 MAZZOLI MICHELE 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1 1.02.82

4 297 MUKUNTHAN KIRUTHIKAN 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 5 1.05.42

4 298 MESTERCA WILLIAM	EMANUELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 11 1.18.59

4 159 CHIABUDINI FEDERICO	PAUL 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7 1.09.75

4 276 ORLANDO GIACOMO 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4 1.04.76

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 233 RAMMOS IASON 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.53.10 1

1 270 COLUCCI DAVIDE 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 0.53.17 2

1 263 BARBIERI MARCO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 0.53.35 3

1 148 MANTOVANI ANDREA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 0.55.07 4

1 266 QUADRI ENRICO 2013 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 0.55.19 5

1 135 TEDESCHI RICCARDO 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 0.55.73 6

1 97 BASCHIERI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 0.55.82 7

1 202 PETRELLI DANIELE 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 0.55.95 8

2 93 ALBERGHINI ENEA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 0.56.59 9

2 241 JOSAN MATTEO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 0.56.69 10

1 248 LACATUS LUCA 2013 POL.	ATLETICO	BORGO	PANIGALE	A.S.D. 0.59.09 11

3 307 SINI GABRIELE 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1.00.32 12

2 189 FOLLI LEONARDO 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1.00.65 13

4 205 MAZZOLI MICHELE 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.02.82 14

2 224 DE	PIERI LEONARDO 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.02.86 15

2 92 BALDI THOMAS 2013 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 1.02.97 16

3 176 POMPEI ROBERTO 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.03.01 17

2 163 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.03.14 18

2 275 NARDELLI ELIA 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1.03.27 19

FINALE	300	Pul	M



300	Pul	M

2 278 CAVAZZA LEONIDA 2013 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 1.03.35 20

2 171 DI	MIERI FRANCESCO 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.03.46 21

3 174 PERRI FRANCESCO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.03.47 22

4 215 VERARDI TOMMASO 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1.04.24 23

4 154 MARTINI LEON	ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1.04.71 24

4 276 ORLANDO GIACOMO 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1.04.76 25

4 297 MUKUNTHAN KIRUTHIKAN 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.05.42 26

4 123 DETOMA PATRIKS 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1.07.96 27

3 128 CANNAROZZO GIORGIO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.08.72 28

3 232 ORLANDI CESARE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.08.76 29

3 194 FANTINI DANIELE 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1.08.85 30

4 159 CHIABUDINI FEDERICO	PAUL 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.09.75 31

3 199 ROMANI RICCARDO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1.09.86 32

4 200 SERRA SAMUEL 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1.10.35 33

4 102 CIVIDINI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.10.62 34

4 173 GRANDI ELIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.10.74 35

3 114 MAZZONE MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.12.29 36

3 246 PAGLIARANI DAVIDE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 1.13.43 37

3 156 FRATTA CARLO 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1.17.92 38

4 298 MESTERCA WILLIAM	EMANUELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1.18.59 39



300	PulF

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 265 BERTOCCHI ALICE 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 6 1.02.43

1 221 CASSOLA BIANCA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5 1.02.37

1 223 DE	MAGISTRIS VALERIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7 1.02.67

1 229 LOPERGOLO ARIANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 1.01.68

1 217 BACETTI ALLEGRA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 2 0.58.81

1 157 ANANIA CHIARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9 1.04.35

1 219 BRANZANTI MAELYS 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10 1.05.18

1 284 BARBONI MARINA 2013 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8 1.02.89

1 149 MARLETTA LAURA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1 0.58.08

1 121 SANARICO MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4 1.01.72

2 239 FILIPUZZI VALENTINA 2013 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 3 1.02.35

2 255 GIGANTE VIRGINIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9 1.09.27

2 177 POMPEI ISABELLA 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 7 1.08.21

2 264 ZEID	KILANI AGATA 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 10 1.09.80

2 282 INCUTTO SOFIA 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1 1.00.43

2 231 MORONI MIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 1.00.46

2 251 QUERZE' MARTA 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 4 1.02.81

2 244 ZANABONI OLIMPIA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 6 1.06.80

2 138 ALDINI LETIZIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 8 1.08.49

2 151 MEZZETTI ALICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 5 1.04.60

3 152 MEZZETTI GIULIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 4 1.06.12

3 147 LELLI ALESSIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 7 1.11.20

3 186 MARTIGNANO VITTORIA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 11 1.20.86

3 272 LANZONI IRENE 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1 1.00.04

3 158 ANANIA MAIRA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10 1.16.41

3 240 COMMESSATTI MARTINA 2013 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 3 1.03.88

3 256 GILENO GLORIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 6 1.10.14

3 168 FALDINI ASIA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 1.01.43

3 249 BUSELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 8 1.13.81



300	PulF

3 290 MAESTRELLO ALESSIA 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 9 1.16.07

3 296 CASTAGNETTI EMMA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 5 1.08.78

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 149 MARLETTA LAURA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 0.58.08 1

1 217 BACETTI ALLEGRA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 0.58.81 2

3 272 LANZONI IRENE 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1.00.04 3

2 282 INCUTTO SOFIA 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.00.43 4

2 231 MORONI MIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.00.46 5

3 168 FALDINI ASIA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.01.43 6

1 229 LOPERGOLO ARIANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.01.68 7

1 121 SANARICO MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.01.72 8

2 239 FILIPUZZI VALENTINA 2013 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1.02.35 9

1 221 CASSOLA BIANCA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.02.37 10

1 265 BERTOCCHI ALICE 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 1.02.43 11

1 223 DE	MAGISTRIS VALERIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.02.67 12

2 251 QUERZE' MARTA 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1.02.81 13

1 284 BARBONI MARINA 2013 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.02.89 14

3 240 COMMESSATTI MARTINA 2013 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1.03.88 15

1 157 ANANIA CHIARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.04.35 16

2 151 MEZZETTI ALICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1.04.60 17

1 219 BRANZANTI MAELYS 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.05.18 18

3 152 MEZZETTI GIULIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1.06.12 19

2 244 ZANABONI OLIMPIA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.06.80 20

2 177 POMPEI ISABELLA 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.08.21 21

2 138 ALDINI LETIZIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1.08.49 22

3 296 CASTAGNETTI EMMA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 1.08.78 23

2 255 GIGANTE VIRGINIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.09.27 24

2 264 ZEID	KILANI AGATA 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 1.09.80 25

3 256 GILENO GLORIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.10.14 26

3 147 LELLI ALESSIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1.11.20 27

3 249 BUSELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1.13.81 28

FINALE	300	Pul	F



300	PulF

3 290 MAESTRELLO ALESSIA 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1.16.07 29

3 158 ANANIA MAIRA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.16.41 30

3 186 MARTIGNANO VITTORIA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 1.20.86 31



300	PP	M

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 124 FILIPUZZI FABIO 2015 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 9 1.11.38

1 242 GIORDANO RICCARDO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 10 1.12.38

1 220 CALZOLARI GIACOMO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 6 1.08.12

1 258 DALL'OLIO GIORGIO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 14 1.34.99

1 185 MARTIGNANO FRANCESCO	GIUSEPPE2015 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 12 1.27.96

1 236 SOLMI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 1.02.75

1 273 MILIZIA MASSIMO 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 11 1.17.88

1 120 SACCHI MANUEL 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2 1.02.71

1 288 GROGAN MADDEN 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 5 1.04.77

1 94 ANGELINI GIOSUE' 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7 1.09.05

1 192 FINO RICCARDO 2015 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 4 1.03.92

1 252 AGNOLETTI ANDREA 2015 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1 1.01.74

1 175 RIJILLO ALBERTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 13 1.33.52

1 300 BERGAMI LEONARDO 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 8 1.10.46

2 118 PICCOLI NOAH 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1 1.10.30

2 238 MATZEU TEO 2016 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 5 1.18.08

2 261 BEDANI PIETRO 2016 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 7 1.24.56

2 281 CHIAPPARA GABRIELE 2016 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 8 1.24.72

2 95 ARGENTO GIOVANNI 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 1.15.95

2 289 LABONIA MANUELE 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 4 1.17.23

2 309 NAIFER YASSIN 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 6 1.22.06

2 129 FRAZZETTO LEONARDO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2 1.15.89

2 285 LORONI GUGLIELMO 2017 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 9 1.35.31

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 252 AGNOLETTI ANDREA 2015 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1.01.74 1

1 120 SACCHI MANUEL 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.02.71 2

1 236 SOLMI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.02.75 3

1 192 FINO RICCARDO 2015 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 1.03.92 4

1 288 GROGAN MADDEN 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1.04.77 5

FINALE	300	PP	M



300	PP	M

1 220 CALZOLARI GIACOMO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.08.12 6

1 94 ANGELINI GIOSUE' 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.09.05 7

2 118 PICCOLI NOAH 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.10.30 8

1 300 BERGAMI LEONARDO 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1.10.46 9

1 124 FILIPUZZI FABIO 2015 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 1.11.38 10

1 242 GIORDANO RICCARDO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.12.38 11

2 129 FRAZZETTO LEONARDO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.15.89 12

2 95 ARGENTO GIOVANNI 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.15.95 13

2 289 LABONIA MANUELE 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1.17.23 14

1 273 MILIZIA MASSIMO 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1.17.88 16

2 238 MATZEU TEO 2016 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 1.18.08 17

2 309 NAIFER YASSIN 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.22.06 18

2 261 BEDANI PIETRO 2016 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.24.56 19

2 281 CHIAPPARA GABRIELE 2016 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.24.72 20

1 185 MARTIGNANO FRANCESCO	GIUSEPPE2015 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 1.27.96 21

1 175 RIJILLO ALBERTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.33.52 22

1 258 DALL'OLIO GIORGIO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 1.34.99 23

2 285 LORONI GUGLIELMO 2017 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.35.31 24



300	PP	F

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Piazzamento Tempo

1 218 BACCETTI AZZURRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 2 1.09.30

1 96 BA MALAIKA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8 1.17.47

1 166 RAMMOS FAIDRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5 1.14.08

1 167 RAMMOS MYRTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3 1.09.37

1 260 BEDANI LEA 2016 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 11 1.21.13

1 268 MARJANOVIC MAJDA 2016 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 6 1.17.24

1 271 LA	CARA MARGHERITA 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1 1.08.91

1 291 BALSANO GINEVRA 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 4 1.13.74

1 292 STEFANI LINDA 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 10 1.20.76

1 112 LEONI AGATA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7 1.17.28

1 209 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 9 1.19.33

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' Tempo Classifica

1 271 LA	CARA MARGHERITA 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1.08.91 1

1 218 BACCETTI AZZURRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 1.09.30 2

1 167 RAMMOS MYRTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.09.37 3

1 291 BALSANO GINEVRA 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.13.74 4

1 166 RAMMOS FAIDRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.14.08 5

1 268 MARJANOVIC MAJDA 2016 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 1.17.24 6

1 112 LEONI AGATA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.17.28 7

1 96 BA MALAIKA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1.17.47 8

1 209 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1.19.33 9

1 292 STEFANI LINDA 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1.20.76 10

1 260 BEDANI LEA 2016 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1.21.13 11

FINALE	300	PP	F



ALTO	ES	M

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 0,85 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,13 1,16 1,18 1,20 1,22 1,24 Classifica

16 TROTTO GABRIELE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D O O O XO O XO O XXO O XXO XXX 1

23 SGARGI ENEA 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. O XXO O XXO O O O O XXX 2

21 PASQUALI THOMAS 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. XO XO O O XXO XO XO XXO XXX 3

1 MONDINI PAOLO 2011 ATL.	IMOLA	SACMI	AVIS O O O O O XXX 4

20 FRANCO ANDREA 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. O O O O O XXX 4

286 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. O O O O XXX 6

31 REGGIANI RICCARDO 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO O O O XO XXX 7

9 TORELLA PIETRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. O O XXO XO XXX 8

12 AGNOLETTI JACOPO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS O O O XXX 9

32 GANGEMI LEONARDO 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. O XO O XXX 10

30 CASARI NICOLO' 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. O O XO XXX 11

13 QATIPI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. O O XXX 12

25 BELLETTI MATTEO 2012 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA O XO XXX 13

3 CHIEFA SAMUELE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. O XXX 14



ALTO	ES	F

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 0,85 0,95 1,00 1,06 1,10 1,13 1,16 1,18 1,20 1,22 1,24 Classifica

6 NONNI GIORGIA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. -- O O O O O XXO XXX 1

15 VALLICELLI NINA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA O O O O O XO XXX 2

5 MUNDO ARIANNA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. XO O O O O XXX 3

14 SACCHI CAMILLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. -- XO O XXO O XXX 4

2 AIT	EL	ARABI SAFA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. O O O O XO XXX 5

4 DI	MEO MIRIAM 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. -- O O O XXO XXX 6

18 CUNGI LAURA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. O O O XXO XXO XXX 7

7 SAPIA FEBE 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. XO XO O O XXX 8

19 PICCOLO GRETA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. O O O XO XXX 9

27 OLIVIERI AURORA	ANDREA2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. O O O XXX 10

11 TASSINARI GIADA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO O O O XXX 10

26 SPISNI CARLOTTA 2011 UNIONE	SPORTIVA	ZOLA	PREDOSA	A.S.D. O O O XXX 10

287 BRUNO CAROLINA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. O O XXO XXX 13

8 TANTINI ELENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. O XO XXX 14



Lungo	PPM

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA BEST Classifica

192 FINO RICCARDO 2015 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 2,90 1

120 SACCHI MANUEL 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,74 2

94 ANGELINI GIOSUE' 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,69 3

312 GHERARDI SIMONE 2015 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 2,51 4

242 GIORDANO RICCARDO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,50 5

288 GROGAN MADDEN 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 2,49 6

236 SOLMI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,46 7

289 LABONIA MANUELE 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 2,42 8

118 PICCOLI NOAH 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,40 9

175 RIJILLO ALBERTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,25 10

300 BERGAMI LEONARDO 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 2,12 11

130 VENTURA DAVIDE	ERNESTO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,10 12

196 MONACO FEDERICO 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 2,05 13

136 TEDESCHI FILIPPO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,01 14

281 CHIAPPARA GABRIELE 2016 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 2,00 15

187 MONTI EDOARDO 2015 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 1,92 16

273 MILIZIA MASSIMO 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1,91 17

309 NAIFER YASSIN 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1,84 18

220 CALZOLARI GIACOMO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,84 18

238 MATZEU TEO 2016 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 1,83 20

119 PIPOLO LUCA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,76 21

314 ROMANI GIACOMO 2016 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 1,48 22

142 CREMONINI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1,40 23

109 GRASSI ENEA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,34 24

108 GISSI LEONARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,30 25

285 LORONI GUGLIELMO 2017 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1,11 26



Lungo	PPF
N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1°	S 2°	S BEST Classifica

167 RAMMOS MYRTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,38 1

292 STEFANI LINDA 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 2,37 2

127 JANCA AMBRA 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,24 2,23 2,24 3

310 LAMBRESA MARTINA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2,18 2,24 2,24 4

324 MALINI ZOE 2015 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 2,24 2,16 2,24 5

271 LA	CARA MARGHERITA 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 2,14 6

96 BA MALAIKA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,07 7

166 RAMMOS FAIDRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,04 8

291 BALSANO GINEVRA 2015 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1,99 9

212 FRASCARI SABRINA 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 1,98 10

211 STAFFONI ARIANNA 2016 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1,96 11

110 LENZARINI ANITA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,89 12

112 LEONI AGATA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,70 13

198 PONTINI SVEVA 2016 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1,65 14

203 GANGEMI ASTREA 2016 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1,48 15



Lungo	PUM
N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA BEST Classifica

263 BARBIERI MARCO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 3,77 1

270 COLUCCI DAVIDE 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3,30 2

100 CETERA ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3,28 3

92 BALDI THOMAS 2013 POL.	ATLETICO	BORGO	PANIGALE 3,10 4

98 BETTI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3,07 5

233 RAMMOS IASON 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3,05 6

241 JOSAN MATTEO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,98 7

181 TASSINARI RICCARDO 2014 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 2,97 8

178 COLETTA RODOLFO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,94 9

206 DI	NICOLA MARCO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 2,89 10

174 PERRI FRANCESCO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,87 11

311 YARMOLENKO VALERIJ 2014 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 2,86 12

325 VERRECCHIA LORENZO 2013 POL.	ATLETICO	BORGO	PANIGALE 2,83 13

180 DEGLI	ESPOSTI VALERIO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 2,81 14

248 LACATUS LUCA 2013 POL.	ATLETICO	BORGO	PANIGALE 2,81 14

111 LENZARINI NICCOLO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,80 16

115 ORSI TOMMASO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,80 16

224 DE	PIERI LEONARDO 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,77 18

117 PICCAGLIA	DE	ECCHER FEDERICO 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,77 18

101 CETERA LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,74 20

179 CUOGHI ALESSANDRO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 2,62 21

148 MANTOVANI ANDREA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO 2,62 21

173 GRANDI ELIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,59 23

275 NARDELLI ELIA 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 2,57 24

154 MARTINI LEON	ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO 2,54 25

128 CANNAROZZO GIORGIO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,52 26

297 MUKUNTHAN KIRUTHIKAN 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,50 27

207 MOLINI LORENZO 2013 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	 2,47 28

276 ORLANDO GIACOMO 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 2,44 29

122 PONZIO ETTORE 2014 POL.	ATLETICO	BORGO	PANIGALE 2,37 30

215 VERARDI TOMMASO 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 2,35 31



Lungo	PUM

210 STAFFONI ALBERTO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 2,33 32

171 DI	MIERI FRANCESCO 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,30 33

104 FEMIANO ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,30 33

278 CAVAZZA LEONIDA 2013 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 2,24 35

321 SANESE MATTEO 2013 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 2,24 35

214 SCARLATELLA MATTIA 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 2,22 37

246 PAGLIARANI DAVIDE 2014 POL.	ATLETICO	BORGO	PANIGALE 2,15 38

193 BIGINATO RICCARDO 2013 S.G.	PERSICETANA 2,08 39

156 FRATTA CARLO 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BO 1,91 40

298 MESTERCA WILLIAM	EMANUELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO 1,88 41

232 ORLANDI CESARE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,87 42

188 ZUCCHERO LORENZO 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 1,85 43

194 FANTINI DANIELE 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1,85 43

208 MUZZU RICCARDO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1,82 45

144 CREMONINI GABRIELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO 1,78 46

107 GARZONE MATHIAS 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,35 47



Lungo	PUF
N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1°	S 2°	S BEST Classifica

134 DONATI ALICE 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 3,09 1

223 DE	MAGISTRIS VALERIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3,05 2

217 BACETTI ALLEGRA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 3,03 3

284 BARBONI MARINA 2013 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 3,02 4

121 SANARICO MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,99 5

317 MAGAGNOLI MATILDE 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 2,96 6

239 FILIPUZZI VALENTINA 2013 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BO 2,91 7

282 INCUTTO SOFIA 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 2,88 8

161 MORONI DALIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,55 2,83 2,83 9

221 CASSOLA BIANCA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,83 10

244 ZANABONI OLIMPIA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,75 11

229 LOPERGOLO ARIANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,69 12

126 VECCHI CECILIA 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,51 2,63 2,63 13

264 ZEID	KILANI AGATA 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 2,63 2,35 2,63 14

133 MONTANARI REBECCA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,63 2,35 2,63 14

251 QUERZE' MARTA 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BO 2,59 16

113 LIGUORI GIULIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,55 17

145 DRAGO ASIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2,54 18

240 COMMESSATTI MARTINA 2013 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BO 2,51 19

149 MARLETTA LAURA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2,50 20

191 GALIMBERTI VERONICA 2013 GENTE	IN	MOVIMENTO	ASD 2,49 21

177 POMPEI ISABELLA 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,46 22

296 CASTAGNETTI EMMA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 2,40 24

255 GIGANTE VIRGINIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,40 24

131 SARACINO AURORA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,34 25

153 PUOPOLO AGATA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2,31 26

132 SPADONI REBECCA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 2,29 27

249 BUSELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2,27 28

197 PONTINI EMMA 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 2,26 29

138 ALDINI LETIZIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2,24 30

143 CREMONINI CARLOTTA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2,23 31



Lungo	PUF

152 MEZZETTI GIULIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2,23 32

158 ANANIA MAIRA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,20 33

315 ROMANI SARA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 2,18 34

231 MORONI MIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,18 35

272 LANZONI IRENE 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 2,16 36

326 MORISI LUCE 2013 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 2,13 37

151 MEZZETTI ALICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2,12 38

150 MAZZINI NOEMI 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 2,06 39

319 ADRAGNA ISABEL 2013 ATLETICA	BLIZZARD 2,05 40

141 CASELLA ANNALAURA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1,99 41

147 LELLI ALESSIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1,99 42

99 BOVINA GRETA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,96 43

256 GILENO GLORIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,93 44

125 BONDI ADELE 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 1,91 45

183 CAPO VALENTINA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 1,85 46

116 PEDRETTI DIANA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,85 47

140 CASARI BEATRICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1,74 48

204 GANGEMI TABATA 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 1,72 49

146 FASTO MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 1,66 50

290 MAESTRELLO ALESSIA 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 1,62 51

318 ORTOLAN CHIARA 2014 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 1,47 52

316 TUZZA MATILDA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 2,64 NC



Vortex	PPM
N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA BEST Classifica

192 FINO RICCARDO 2015 A.S.D.	SOCIETA'	VICTORIA	ATLETICA 19,35 1

94 ANGELINI GIOSUE' 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 19,13 2

120 SACCHI MANUEL 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 16,55 3

213 SANNA LORENZO 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 13,95 4

289 LABONIA MANUELE 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 13,24 5

136 TEDESCHI FILIPPO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 12,92 6

130 VENTURA DAVIDE	ERNESTO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 12,69 7

118 PICCOLI NOAH 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 11,45 8

175 RIJILLO ALBERTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,5 9

216 VERSARI GABRIELE 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 9,55 10

95 ARGENTO GIOVANNI 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,2 11

124 FILIPUZZI FABIO 2015 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BO 7,79 12

185 MARTIGNANO FRANCESCO	GIUSEPPE 2015 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 7,58 13

119 PIPOLO LUCA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7,53 14

142 CREMONINI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 7,4 15

196 MONACO FEDERICO 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 7,3 16

109 GRASSI ENEA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 6,93 17

129 FRAZZETTO LEONARDO 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 6,46 18

103 CIVIDINI MATTEO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5,83 19

108 GISSI LEONARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4,4 20

187 MONTI EDOARDO 2015 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 3,79 21



Vortex	PPF
N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA BEST Classifica

190 OLIVIERI EMMA 2015 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 11,95 1

212 FRASCARI SABRINA 2015 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 10,20 2

96 BA MALAIKA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,20 3

127 JANCA AMBRA 2015 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 7,20 4

110 LENZARINI ANITA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5,50 5

209 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 S.G.	PERSICETANA 5,50 5

167 RAMMOS MYRTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5,48 7

203 GANGEMI ASTREA 2016 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 4,50 8

211 STAFFONI ARIANNA 2016 S.G.	PERSICETANA 4,20 9

198 PONTINI SVEVA 2016 S.G.	PERSICETANA 4,12 10

112 LEONI AGATA 2016 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3,60 11

166 RAMMOS FAIDRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3,60 11



Vortex	PUM
N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA BEST Classifica

97 BASCHIERI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 26,70 1

202 PETRELLI DANIELE 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 25,82 2

178 COLETTA RODOLFO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 25,17 3

135 TEDESCHI RICCARDO 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 23,60 4

181 TASSINARI RICCARDO 2014 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 22,51 5

206 DI	NICOLA MARCO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 21,50 6

98 BETTI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 21,45 7

92 BALDI THOMAS 2013 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 20,88 8

210 STAFFONI ALBERTO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 19,81 9

176 POMPEI ROBERTO 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 18,15 10

172 BALDI NICCOLO' 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 17,95 11

117 PICCAGLIA	DE	ECCHER FEDERICO 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 17,70 12

174 PERRI FRANCESCO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 17,58 13

163 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 17,55 14

148 MANTOVANI ANDREA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 17,00 15

164 RAIMONDI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 16,72 16

205 MAZZOLI MICHELE 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 16,54 17

224 DE	PIERI LEONARDO 2014 PROGRESSO 16,30 18

189 FOLLI LEONARDO 2013 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 16,15 19

111 LENZARINI NICCOLO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 15,89 20

179 CUOGHI ALESSANDRO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 15,56 21

100 CETERA ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 15,05 22

159 CHIABUDINI FEDERICO	PAUL 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 14,50 23

200 SERRA SAMUEL 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 14,50 23

114 MAZZONE MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 14,07 25

180 DEGLI	ESPOSTI VALERIO 2013 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 13,80 26

214 SCARLATELLA MATTIA 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 13,66 27

115 ORSI TOMMASO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 13,03 28

154 MARTINI LEON	ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 12,85 29

128 CANNAROZZO GIORGIO 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 12,85 29

123 DETOMA PATRIKS 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 12,79 31



Vortex	PUM

194 FANTINI DANIELE 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 12,34 32

104 FEMIANO ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 12,25 33

215 VERARDI TOMMASO 2014 ATLETICA	CASTENASO	A.S.D. 12,08 34

101 CETERA LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 12,05 35

188 ZUCCHERO LORENZO 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 11,85 36

207 MOLINI LORENZO 2013 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 11,85 36

162 QATIPI MASSIMO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,72 38

93 ALBERGHINI ENEA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	CENTESE	ASD 10,69 39

199 ROMANI RICCARDO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 10,59 40

102 CIVIDINI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 10,55 41

173 GRANDI ELIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,52 42

122 PONZIO ETTORE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	ATLETICO	BORGO	PA 9,39 43

106 FRANCHI MATTIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,79 44

193 BIGINATO RICCARDO 2013 S.G.	PERSICETANA 8,65 45

144 CREMONINI GABRIELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 8,58 46

171 DI	MIERI FRANCESCO 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7,00 47

208 MUZZU RICCARDO 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 5,00 48

156 FRATTA CARLO 2014 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BOLOGNA	APS 2,90 49

107 GARZONE MATHIAS 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 1,50 50



Vortex	PUF
N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA BEST Classifica

191 GALIMBERTI VERONICA 2013 GENTE	IN	MOVIMENTO	ASD 18,36 1

145 DRAGO ASIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 16,39 2

113 LIGUORI GIULIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 15,55 3

219 BRANZANTI MAELYS 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 15,00 4

126 VECCHI CECILIA 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 13,30 5

133 MONTANARI REBECCA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 12,80 6

149 MARLETTA LAURA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 12,10 7

134 DONATI ALICE 2013 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 12,00 8

121 SANARICO MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 11,55 9

125 BONDI ADELE 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 11,50 10

161 MORONI DALIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 11,18 11

168 FALDINI ASIA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 10,90 12

150 MAZZINI NOEMI 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 10,00 13

256 GILENO GLORIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,50 14

143 CREMONINI CARLOTTA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 9,22 15

158 ANANIA MAIRA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 9,16 16

157 ANANIA CHIARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 8,37 17

138 ALDINI LETIZIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 7,85 18

197 PONTINI EMMA 2014 S.G.	PERSICETANA 7,65 19

152 MEZZETTI GIULIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 7,22 20

153 PUOPOLO AGATA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 7,04 21

186 MARTIGNANO VITTORIA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 6,85 22

146 FASTO MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 6,60 23

140 CASARI BEATRICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 6,50 24

182 BUFFONE GIORGIA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 6,22 25

204 GANGEMI TABATA 2014 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 6,22 25

131 SARACINO AURORA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 5,90 27

165 RAIMONDI AURORA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5,65 28

141 CASELLA ANNALAURA 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 5,52 29

151 MEZZETTI ALICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 5,05 30

183 CAPO VALENTINA 2014 A.S.D.	FRANCESCO	FRANCIA 5,00 31



Vortex	PUF

99 BOVINA GRETA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4,95 32

147 LELLI ALESSIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 4,74 33

132 SPADONI REBECCA 2014 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 4,70 34



PESO	ES	M
N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1°	L 2°	L 3°	L BEST Classifica

53 GUGLIELMI MATTEO 2011 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 7,31 7,75 8,29 8,29 1

23 SGARGI ENEA 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 5,58 7,38 6,71 7,38 2

52 CORTESE ALESSANDRO 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 5,00 7,08 6,70 7,08 3

35 RAPPARINI DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5,72 6,39 6,89 6,89 4

46 MICALI SAMUELE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 5,70 5,63 6,78 6,78 5

49 MORRONE VITTORIO 2012 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BO 4,74 6,26 5,64 6,26 6

60 GRANDI LUCA 2011 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	A.S.D. 5,66 6,20 5,66 6,20 7

48 VACCHETTI TOMMASO 2011 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BO 5,96 n 5,33 5,96 8

63 MEDORI LORENZO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5,06 5,72 5,84 5,84 9

31 REGGIANI RICCARDO 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 4,68 5,03 4,63 5,03 10

24 NARDELLA ANDREA 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 4,90 4,95 4,69 4,95 11

13 QATIPI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4,91 4,68 4,13 4,91 12

50 PISANI ALESSANDRO 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D 3,93 3,20 3,85 3,93 13

51 ROTONDARO MARCO 2012 POLISPORTIVA	MONTEVEGLIO	A.S.D n 3,70 3,80 3,80 14

54 MAZZONI RICCARDO 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 3,53 3,68 3,76 3,76 15

55 TINELLA ERIK 2012 NUOVA	CASBAH	A.S.D. 3,19 3,12 3,19 3,19 16



PESO	ES	F

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1°	L 2°	L 3°	L BEST Classifica

37 TOMASSONE ESTHER		FLO 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7,25 7,60 7,72 7,72 1

6 NONNI GIORGIA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 7,47 7,20 7,03 7,47 2

14 SACCHI CAMILLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 6,25 5,58 5,95 6,25 3

39 URSO BIANCA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 5,23 5,63 5,91 5,91 4

42 CAVINA CAMILLA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 5,31 5,90 5,25 5,90 5

8 TANTINI ELENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4,10 4,99 5,59 5,59 6

47 RUSCIGNO MATILDA 2011 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	ASD 5,41 5,03 4,85 5,41 7

45 MICALI GIADA	MARGHERITA 2011 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	ASD 4,75 5,33 5,10 5,33 8

62 CACCIARI SOFIA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	ASD 5,08 4,86 4,08 5,08 9

38 TORRETTA GINEVRA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4,85 5,07 4,87 5,07 10

36 SANDROLINI MARTA 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4,10 3,97 5,01 5,01 11

65 DAL	PANE MARTINA 2011 UISP	COMITATO	TERR.LE	BO 4,90 4,22 4,12 4,90 12

58 ALLONE SOFIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 4,01 4,78 4,81 4,81 13

40 ZUFFI NOEMI 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4,26 4,44 4,73 4,73 14

11 TASSINARI GIADA 2012 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 3,65 3,56 4,40 4,40 15

64 MIATON MATILDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3,86 4,25 4,19 4,25 16

19 PICCOLO GRETA 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 3,95 3,95 4,24 4,24 17

7 SAPIA FEBE 2012 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 4,15 n 3,85 4,15 18

41 VALDIVIA	HERNANDEZ ANAIANSIS	SHEILA 2011 S.E.F.	VIRTUS	EMILSIDER	BO 3,90 3,81 3,70 3,90 19

57 ALLONE AMELIA 2011 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 3,74 3,60 3,88 3,88 20

44 MANTOVANI CECILIA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	ASD 3,71 3,66 3,69 3,71 21

61 GRANDI ANNA	MICHELA 2012 PODISTICA	LIPPO-CALDERARA	ASD 3,66 n 2,30 3,66 22

34 LENOCI MAGALI 2011 POLISPORTIVA	PROGRESSO	A.S.D. 2,93 3,31 3,32 3,32 23

59 MILIZIA REBECCA 2012 A.S.D.	Atletica	Blizzard 2,37 2,98 3,21 3,21 24


